
   

 
 

 

 

OFFICE OF MINERAL RESOURCES 
Listed below are important dates scheduled for the State Mineral Board meetings of 2011 

Accepting Bids Lease Sale Date 
Deadline for Receipt 

of Applications 
Advertising Date 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, January 11, 2011 

Wednesday, January 12, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
October 25, 2010 

Tuesday, 
December 7, 2010 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, February 8, 2011 

Wednesday, February 9, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
November 22, 2010 

Tuesday, 
January 4, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 
Monday, March 7, 2011 

Wednesday, March 9, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
December 27, 2010 

Tuesday, 
February 8, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, April 12, 2011 

Wednesday, April 13, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
January 24, 2011 

Tuesday, 
March 8, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 

Tuesday, May 10, 2011 

Wednesday, May 11, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 

February 28, 2011 

Tuesday, 

April 5, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, June 7, 2011 

Wednesday, June 8, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
March 28, 2011 

Tuesday, 
May 3, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, July 12, 2011 

Wednesday, July 13, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
April 25, 2011 

Tuesday, 
June 7, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, August 9, 2011 

Wednesday, August 10, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
May 23, 2011 

Thursday, 
July 7, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, September 13, 2011 

Wednesday, September 14, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
June 27, 2011 

Tuesday, 
August 2, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, October 11, 2011 

Wednesday, October 12, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
July 25, 2011 

Thursday, 
September 8, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 
Tuesday, November 8, 2011 

Wednesday, November 9, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 
August 22, 2011 

Tuesday, 
October 4, 2011 

On or before 12 noon on 

Tuesday, December 13, 2011 

Wednesday, December 14, 2011 
Opening of Bids 8:30 a.m. 

Committee Meetings 9:30 am 
Board Meeting 11:00 a.m. 

Monday, 

September 26, 2011 

Tuesday, 

November 8, 2011 

NOTE: Advertising dates listed herein are dates to be used by the Official State Journal and do not necessarily apply 
to the Official Parish Journals. 

Docket matters must be received in this office by date of lease sale to be considered for next month’s docket. 


